Product Label for Wireless Keypad, Model: MWBB-20
Dimension: 30mm x 50 mm
Round angle
 Drawing Ratio: 2:1
FCC Statement Label
Dimension: 15mm x 50 mm
Round angle
 Drawing Ratio: 2:1
Label Location:
MODEL: MWBB-20
厨房用无线键盘-20 键
Product Code:
产品代码
Serial No:
生产序号
DC 3V       , 20mA
Made In Singapore
新 加 坡 制 造
FCC ID: A4HMICROS-WBB20
IC: 9870A-MICROSWBB20
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.